
Procurement Ref No Title Description Amount Start date End date Committee Responsible Review date Ref.- Minute No
STATION2018/19 Saltash Station Regeneration To carry out demolition, alteration and renovation works to Saltash Station Building £300,000.00 0210/2018 22/10/18 Station Sub Committee/ Full Council 31/10/18 363/18/19
LIB/B/W/2020 Library Building Works Invitation to tender for building works at Saltash Library £50,000.00 09/06/20 04/08/20 Library Sub Committee/ Services 27/08/20 152/20/21
LIB/WIN/2020 Replacement Windows for Saltash Library Invitation to tender for replacement windors at Saltash Library £50,000.00 09/06/20 04/08/20 Library Sub Committee/ Services 27/08/20 152/20/21
DOPYW Delivery of Professional Youth Work in Saltash STC has budgeted £40,000 for the provision of professional youth work services in Saltash £40,000.00 02/07/21 16/08/21 P&F 07/09/21

Saltash Town Council
Invitation to Tenders for Contracts over £5,000

1st April 2021 to 31st March 2022


